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2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 8/1/2013 - 8/31/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 49,108

Total Number of Transactions: 41,250

Outpatient Health Facilities 286

Consumer Regulation 371

Community Services 373

Consumer Assistance and Protection 283

Law Enforcement Agencies 376

Legal Services 2,014

Information Services 2,748

Substance Abuse Services 1,273

Food 1,863

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,191

Housing/Shelter 4,726

Public Assistance Programs 9,589

Financial Assistance 4,175

Utilities/Heat 4,184

Tax Organizations and Services 543

Employment and Training Programs 613

Legal Assistance 399

Educational Support Services 517

Benefits Screening 644

Health Supportive Services 1,099

Personal/Household Goods 1,223

Transportation 659

Individual and Family Support Services 870

Aggregate

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Public Health 267

Consumer Complaints 264

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Legal Assistance 399

Community Services 372

Educational Support Services 517

Employment and Training Programs 613

Tax Organizations and Services 543

Consumer Regulation 371

Public Health 267

Consumer Complaints 263

Consumer Assistance and Protection 283

Law Enforcement Agencies 366

Outpatient Health Facilities 286

Benefits Screening 643

Financial Assistance 4,173

Outpatient Mental Health Care 2,380

Information Services 2,345

Public Assistance Programs 9,587

Housing/Shelter 4,703

Utilities/Heat 4,184

Legal Services 2,013

Health Supportive Services 1,098

Individual and Family Support Services 868

Transportation 659

Food 1,863

Substance Abuse Services 1,271

Personal/Household Goods 1,223

Connecticut

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Health Supportive Services 1

Community Groups 1

Financial Assistance 2

Substance Abuse Services 2

Benefits Screening 1

Rehabilitation 1

Social Insurance Programs 1

Consumer Complaints 1

Community Services 1

Legal Services 1

Information Services 403

Public Safety 26

Individual and Family Support Services 2

Outpatient Mental Health Care 811

Inpatient Health Facilities 2

Public Assistance Programs 2

Housing/Shelter 23

Law Enforcement Agencies 10

Out of State

Region Level 2 Service Count


